

\$\_\_\_\_\_

\$\_\_\_\_\_

\$\_\_\_\_\_

## Legacy Circle Endowment Fund Letter of Intent for:

Print First/Last Name:

Please enroll me as a member of United Way of Steele County's Legacy Circle Endowment Fund. To help insure the continuation of the vital community services provided by United Way of Steele County, I acknowledge my strong belief and confidence in United Way by making a commitment as indicated below:

 $\Box$  Bequest through will

□ Retirement plan

Trust-based gift
Indicate type of trust:

- \$\_\_\_\_\_
- \$\_\_\_\_\_

Life insurance proceeds

□ Charitable gift annuity

Indicate type of donation:

Please choose one:

- United Way may include my/our name(s) in publications.
- I/we would like to remain anonymous.

Name				
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone	Email			
SIGNATURE:			DATE:	
Diagon mail it to:				

Please mail it to: United Way of Steele County 1850 Austin Road, Suite 103 Owatonna, MN 55060

\* This form does not legally bind you to a United Way of Steele County Legacy Circle commitment. This form only expresses your intentions and is not an official pledge of support. This form will remain confidential upon request.